Jayden Resources Inc. Issues Stock Options

06.01.2012 | Marketwired

VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA -- (Marketwire - Jan. 6, 2012) - <u>Jayden Resources Inc.</u> (TSX:JDN) ("Jayden" or the "Company") announces that the Company has issued 5,250,000 stock options to directors, officers and consultants pursuant to the Company's stock option plan. The stock options will be exercisable at a price \$0.15 per share for a period of five years.

About Jayden Resources

<u>Jayden Resources</u> is a Canadian exploration company with a National Instrument 43-101 compliant resource on the Silver Coin gold/silver deposit located in the Stewart Camp, Northern B.C. that includes the historic Silbak-Premier Mine and Barrick Gold's famed Eskay Creek Mine.

On Behalf of the Board:

David Eaton, Chief Executive Officer

The Toronto Stock Exchange has not yet reviewed and does not take responsibility for the adequacy of the content of this news release.

Contact Information

Jayden Resources Inc. Mike Thast 604-688-9588 778-329-9361 (FAX) www.jaydenresources.com

Dieser Artikel stammt von Rohstoff-Welt.de Die URL für diesen Artikel lautet:

https://www.rohstoff-welt.de/news/129954--Jayden-Resources-Inc.-Issues-Stock-Options.html

Für den Inhalt des Beitrages ist allein der Autor verantwortlich bzw. die aufgeführte Quelle. Bild- oder Filmrechte liegen beim Autor/Quelle bzw. bei der vom ihm benannten Quelle. Bei Übersetzungen können Fehler nicht ausgeschlossen werden. Der vertretene Standpunkt eines Autors spiegelt generell nicht die Meinung des Webseiten-Betreibers wieder. Mittels der Veröffentlichung will dieser lediglich ein pluralistisches Meinungsbild darstellen. Direkte oder indirekte Aussagen in einem Beitrag stellen keinerlei Aufforderung zum Kauf-/Verkauf von Wertpapieren dar. Wir wehren uns gegen jede Form von Hass, Diskriminierung und Verletzung der Menschenwürde. Beachten Sie bitte auch unsere AGB/Disclaimer!

Die Reproduktion, Modifikation oder Verwendung der Inhalte ganz oder teilweise ohne schriftliche Genehmigung ist untersagt! Alle Angaben ohne Gewähr! Copyright © by Rohstoff-Welt.de -1999-2025. Es gelten unsere AGB und Datenschutzrichtlinen.

04.05.2025 Seite 1/1